P E R F O R M A N C E  L E D  S T E P  L I G H T S
Energy efficient,
LED performance
step lights for use in
outdoor or indoor
applications
See website for details, www.junolightinggroup.com2
The Performance LED step lights

IC115LEDHSG
Ordering Information: Housing and power module trim each ordered separately.
Ordering Example: IC115LEDHSG
Back Housing                    Power Module Trim        Wattage          Color Temperature                   Finish
Ordering Example: 838LED-13-41K-BL
838LED 13
13W
3K
3000K
41K
4100K
BL
Black Textured
WH
White Textured
SR
Silver Textured
BZ
Bronze Textured
See website for details, www.junolightinggroup.com 3
Performance
The clean, low profile Performance LED step light
is aesthetically pleasing during the day and delivers
exceptional performance at night.
• Low profile trim with baffle steps produces wide
illumination patterns and minimizes glare
• LEDs are concealed from direct view with a matte textured diffuser
• Fixture produces up to 300 lumens with nominal
13W power consumption
• 3000K or 4100K color temperature available
• 50,000 hour rated life
• 5 year warranty
4 1/8"
8 1/2"
10"
10 1/4"
3 5/8"
9 3/4"
0.1
0.2
0.5
1
2
5
10
20
0
2
4
6
8
0 2 4 6 8
10
12
Catalog Number: IC115LEDHSG
838LED-13-41K-BL
PT09105902
182 lms
Test Number:
Total Lumens:
1.50 ft
In
iti